G.N. 7394 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the Registrar hereby declares that the
undermentioned companies are deregistered on the date of publication of this Gazette Notice,
and pursuant to section 751(6) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
dissolved on deregistration:—

1218791 A & E HOLDING LIMITED ERETR N ]
2950737 ABLE HARVEST LOGISTICS LIMITED KETRATRAT
1062259 AGELESS CARE LIMITED HBHAEEATRAT
3183124 AGMHK LIMITED G EEB)ARAE
2402884 ALWAYS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED SR AR AT

2509127 AMPLE MATE LIMITED

2386079 AOTUS ELECTRONICS HK CO., LIMITED F AT TR AT
1730792 ASHINE HOLDING LIMITED

1814927 AXLE LIMITED

2587218 AesMed Company Limited

2639045 Artificial Reality Limited

3055922 Ayware International Limited FERHL (B AR AE
2366026 BAOLE INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION GROUP LIMITED B B TR A E

2412153 BDMI LIMITED

1765178 BELLE CO., LIMITED BREEZARAE
2486776 BENLEO INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED 7 A A TR A 5]
2636433 BEST FLAVORS & FRAGRANCES CO., LIMITED

2580342 BESTECH BUSINESS LIMITED HEETARAE
1984565 BEYACE STEEL CO., LIMITED BRI AR AT
0507122 BILLIARD HOUSE LIMITED EEARERAIRAE]
2542432 BOC Insurance (International) Holdings Company Limited rhR Ok (BRI A TR A F]
2306164 BOEING LEATHER COMPANY LIMITED R R S AR AN ]
1197166 BROAD STREAM CORPORATION LIMITED B E AR AT
3073014 Bright Pearl Management Consultancy Co., Limited SRR AR A E]
2934393 Brilliant Achieve Co Limited EREEARAE

2259616 CENTRAL WEALTH FUTURES LIMITED R S TR A



2755086
2084666

1465607
2548250
1835218
1029666

3023223
1966186
2820007
0281630
2595862
2875875
1244882
2465520
0365864
1424067
1714707
3119013
0995782
2883379
2971107
1313610
2392081
2832587
0920845
1341978
2103948
2835129
1438872
2923982
3133008
0514903

CHIEF SOURCES LIMITED

CHINA INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION CULTURE TRAINING
LIMITED

CHINA NINGBO HAIMAO MACHINERY CO., LIMITED
CHINA PRODUCTIVITY PRESS LIMITED

CHINA YUANTONG (HONGKONG) TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
CIABT LIMITED

CTLD LIMITED

CUERPO TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
Canves Environmental Investment Company Limited
Capita IB Solutions (HK) Limited

Cheung & Chungs Limited

China Caifu Education Group Co., Limited

China Mines & Minerals (Hong Kong) Limited
Corsican F and B Limited

D & J LIMITED

DAIN CREATIVE LIMITED

DC TECHNOLOGY CORP., LIMITED

DEZHOU TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
DLM LIMITED

DN Group HK Enterprises Limited

DaV Galaxy Company Limited

E-LONG ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
EAKAY LIMITED

EKELMAN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ELITE FORTUNE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
EUROMEDICAL ASSISTANCE LIMITED

Elite Alliance Trading Limited

Eternal Industry Co., Limited

FAVOUR WIN CHINA LIMITED

FENGZEYUAN TRADE LIMITED

FILEX FOUNDATION PTE LIMITED

FILM 5 LIMITED
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3126693
1246783
2401212
2415177
2397181
2107997
1685315
3052577
3115340
3107823
3083897
0905378
2643986
2497645
2452959

0589873
3162029
0709584
0406392
2669566
1767572
1465906
1142233
2932175
2486530

3005245
2803026
3093362
3182181
2734135
3066129
1467119

FILMNOTES LIMITED

FINDE INTERNATIONAL (HONGKONG) LIMITED
FIRE (HK) TURBOCHARGER CO., LIMITED
FOSHAN OUMEI TIANCI CERAMICS CO., LIMITED
FU LU Health Management Limited

First Hudson (HK) Limited

France Leskarden Technology Co., Limited

Fresh & Stylish Company Limited

GAA SOFTWARE CO., LIMITED

GANG SHEN DA LOGISTIC (INTERNATIONAL) CO., LIMITED
GH ELECTRONICS LIMITED

GL INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

GOLD KINGWELL ENTERPRISE LIMITED

GOLD SHINE ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

GOLDEN TIMES ACCESSORIES INTERNATIONAL (H.K.)
LIMITED

GOLDPARK SERVICES LIMITED

GPOCAST CASTING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
GRACE VICTORY LIMITED

GRANDMONT INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

GRANDO (HK) CO., LIMITED

GREEN FOREST TRAVEL GOODS CO., LIMITED
GUANGZHOU CAIBIAO GLASSES CO., LIMITED
GUOHUA INVESTMENT HOLDING (CHINA) LIMITED
GYTM Fitness Centre Limited

GengXin Garden Agricultural Valley Research Center (Hong Kong)
Limited

Golden Union Offshore Engineering Company Limited
Good Lead Travel Limited

Good Prospects Garment (HK) Co., Limited

Gosslove Technology Co., Limited

Greater Bay (HK) Company Limited

Guangxiangtai Singapore International Limited

H.K. SHANSHUI CHEMICAL INDUSTRY TRADING DEV.
LIMITED
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1884125
1938732
3160110
0819974
3059529
1518062
3113234
2524533
1961204
2244199
2351476
1056504
1937484
2611636
2586856
2907997
3161427
2543441
1951383
2403775
2226589

2825952

2117549

1943163
2082582
2679016
1410889
0291175
1247820
2815546
3164050
3155473

HAICHENG GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

HANGZHOU AISHANG HOUSEHOLD ARTICLES LIMITED
HC E-COMMERCE CO., LIMITED

HERBOPOWER LIMITED

HI-SO INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

HICH MARINE EQUIPMENT CO., LIMITED

HK AIRSHOW LIMITED

HK LONG ZE TIAN XIA LIMITED

HK NEW WAY INT'L TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK SIMEI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HK SINONAM TRADING LIMITED

HK SOTEN INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG HONG TAI INT'L LIMITED

HONG KONG INSTITUTE OF PARALEGALS LIMITED
HONG KONG TEA HOUSE HOLDINGS LIMITED
HONG KONG TONG FU HAI LIMITED

HONG KONG XINHONG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG YOKIPLUS LIMITED

HONGKONG E-ROAD INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG EFULSON TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HONGKONG GUANGXIANG COMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

HONGKONG JR AUTOMOTIVE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG ORIENT LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY
DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

HOPE INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRY LIMITED

HTS Industrial (Hong kong) Limited

HUAYANG PACIFIC LIMITED

HUAYE INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS CO., LIMITED
HUNCHAN LIMITED

HXL MOLD (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

Have Grill Limited

Hidden Hill Investment HK V Limited

Hidden Hill Investment HK VII Limited
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3155475
3066922
3042372
3147855
3031848
1948974

2971595
3168174
2734564
2956152

1860484
2775995
3050825
1389953
2336928
2106699
3058760
2399132
2822169
3136582
3099995
2362558
2745771
1746848
2314516
2410485
3060331
2873934
1449974
3116863
1539899
3185869

Hidden Hill Investment HK VIII Limited

Hitechee International Co., Limited

Hong Kong Aobo Electronic Technology Co., Limited
Hong Kong Baijia beauty Co., Limited

Hong Kong Catering Culture Group Co Limited

Hong Kong DinYea Precision Metal Products Co., Limited

Hong Kong Fresh Foods Technology Co., Limited
Hong Kong Otina Beauty Limited
Hong Kong Yili Trade Co., Limited

Hong Kong weishengtai Intelligent Control Technology Co., Limited

Hongkai Industrial Development Company Limited
Hongkong Fengyuan International Trade Limited
HuiHao Electronic Commerce Limited

Huizhou Xindabang Trading Co., Limited

Hyper Integration (H.K.) Incorporation Limited

I TREAT MEDICAL SERVICES LIMITED

Iborn Energy Limited

Infinity PRC&HK Trading Limited

InterContinental Energy (HK) Limited

International LZM Technology Investment Co., Limited
International Professional Boxing Association Limited
Interstellar Motion Picture Company Limited

Isochem Trading Limited

JIALI CHEONGTAI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
JINBO NEW BUILDING MATERIALS CO., LIMITED
JTUITANG TIANLIHE INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
JSE Limited

Ju Xing Zhang Fu Investment Limited

KAM HAO INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT (HK) LIMITED
KICHJAI LIMITED

KIM & LINA CO., LIMITED

Karan Property Investment Limited
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2425095
2950996
2824164
2729258
2386900
3096585

2536618
2273585
2907452
2622288
1404969
1969689
2699215
3062847
3139048
2650963
3160130
2109360
3172901
2161682
3056607
2387729
2105404
1119330
1130444
2003037
1048217
2388802
2318344
3051008
2089618
1913961
0898134

LAI'TSUN SWIMMING LIMITED

LAND BEST PROPERTY AGENCY LIMITED
LAP YT INT'L TRADING LIMITED

LE WIRELESS (SL) LIMITED

LEPPA CERAMICS LIMITED

LEUNG KING NEIGHBORHOOD CARE COMMUNITY
ASSOCIATION (CHINA) LIMITED

LIFUNG CHEMICAL ENGINEERING LIMITED
LILIN JEWELRY CO., LIMITED

LINK CAPITAL CONSULTING LIMITED

LITTLE CORNER STUDIO LIMITED

LOYAL FULL LIMITED

Loyalty&Royalty Cultural Transmission Limited

Lucky Strike Ceramic Technology Co. Limited
MAIJEED TRADING CO., LIMITED

MARTIN CLOUD COMPANY LIMITED

MAX WISE INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
MAXTONE LIMITED

MH MEDICAL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
MILAIDI INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
MINGWANG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

MOORE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

MPC ELECTRONICS (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

MPMM Precision Plastic & Metal Mould (HK) Co., Limited

MUSIC SALES (ASIA) LIMITED

MaLee Advisory Limited

Master Mark Business Development Limited

NEW FAN IN COMPANY LIMITED

NINGBO YOUNGER CROPS TRADE CO., LIMITED
Ollie Limited

One Page Paper Product Cooperated Co., Limited

Out of Interest Limited

Overseas International(HK)Trading Limited

PERFORMANCE SOURCING HONG KONG LIMITED
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3054360
2652561
2761727
3150398
0617483
3107672
2845691
2719777
2591576
1218883
1740237
2665047
2898846
0073980
1249057
2518630
2953996
2477509
2227898
2268861
1869479
3158047
3151574
3051243
2622956
2127889
2627272
2474730
2643946
3055917
2859941
1241803

2305000

PILEDS LED LIGHT CO., LIMITED

PL Concept Company Limited

PO YUE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

PO1130 COMPANY LIMITED

PRIVATE EQUITY ADVISERS LIMITED
Pawsibilities Group Limited

Phorena Limited

Polyhedron Co., Limited

Power Success Cargo Limited

Primia Industrial Company Limited

QIANGHUAI SPORTING GOODS LIMITED
Quokka Trading Limited

REA YOU INNOVATION LIMITED

ROCTOR ENTERPRISES LIMITED

RUICHENG IMPORT & EXPORT INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
RUIHE GLOBAL CO., LIMITED

RUNHAO TRADE LIMITED

RemyTomy International Co., Limited

Ritscher Industry Limited

RuiYun (HK) International Trade Co., Limited

SBC INTERNATIONAL CONSULTING LIMITED
SHANGHAI LA MANCHE INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
SHANGHAI YIDA MACHINERY CO., LIMITED
SHE CREATES STORIES LIMITED

SHENGDA GROUP ASIA LIMITED

SHENZHEN GENERAL ELECTRICS LIMITED
SHINE RICH 88 LIMITED

SILIN INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

SILVER LIFE INVESTMENT LIMITED
SINGLAM INDUSTRIES CO., LIMITED

SINO FIRST TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SINO MOTOR INDUSTRIAL AND TRADING CO., LIMITED

SIWAY INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
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2974998
3148641
0939070
1344955
2808832
0519657
3140758
1359859
2500202
0295745
0511881
1267613
2964406
2545523
2092683
2914444
2723592
2055784
1055796
2700978
1658770
2959603
2381089
1408665
2337428
1857302
2750009
2129528
3155691
2711589
1457334

2483998
2923025

SKYBLUE SERVICES LIMITED

SKYTOP CHAMPION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SMART PROJECT LIMITED

SOLARTEX INT'L CO., LIMITED

SOUTH AMERICA TRADING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SOUTH RESOURCES LIMITED

SPACEAEROBIC LIMITED

STAND ENERGY TRADING DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
STARFUL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

STONE ART INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
STONE FINANCE GROUP LIMITED

STRONG GROUP (SHANGHAI) LIMITED

SY OCEAN CHARTERING CO., LIMITED

Shanghai Hench Industry Co., Limited

Solaim Testing Equipment Limited

Soul Wholly Consulting Limited

Splendid Champion Holding Limited

Sunrise Health HK Limited

Synergy Business Consultancy Limited

TAI SHENG GROUP DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
TARTAN PINOY ASIA LIMITED

TFM Limited

TIANJIN HASANA INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
TK TOYS CO., LIMITED

TOMS Education Co Limited

TOP ENTERPRISE LIMITED

TOP GOTTA LIMITED

TOPBON GROUP LIMITED

TOSHARING (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

UN STORM FREIGHT CO., LIMITED

VACSIN INTERNATIONAL GROUP (HK) CO., LIMITED

VAST SHINE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
VAST SMART ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED
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2932324
1540476
2798608
1755153
2802538
1930978
2586536
2986336
1023375
2879667
0823483
3060714
2583851
2901456
3161581
2494828
2089850

2570690
1923837
2727613
2824159
2569064
0075232
2384429
2824171
3164947
3178361
3057264
2367928
2913436
1810431
1787440
2398517

Value Gain Limited

Vierzen Corporation Limited

Vintage International Trading Limited

WEALTHY SUMMIT LIMITED

WELKIN BEAUTY COMPANY LIMITED
WELLTE TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED
WELTER ZAHNRAD HONGKONG CO., LIMITED
WESTSIDE PROPERTIES LIMITED

WHOLE WORLD SHIPPING LIMITED

WIN YOUNG ARTS AND CRAFTS LIMITED
WORLDPOINT CORPORATION LIMITED

Wenpal Limited

Wireless Audio Technology Co., Limited
WorldQuest Technology Limited

XHF (HK) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

XIAMEN SHANNY DRESS INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

XIANG JIE INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS (HONGKONG) CO.,

LIMITED
XINCHUANGDA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

XINSTAR LIGHTING CO., LIMITED

Xinhualong Electronics (HK) Co., Limited

YAN LUNG INT'L TRADING LIMITED

YAU WO CATERING GROUP LIMITED

YETTEEM LIMITED

YEW TREE LIMITED

YITIN INT'L TRADING LIMITED

YIHUI INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
'YOKO ONE LIMITED

YONG RUI GROUP LIMITED

YUANYANG PRINTING HK LIMITED

YUE YANG FAN CO., LIMITED

YUEI (Hong Kong) Limited

YUN XUAN FASHION JEWELLERY LIMITED

YUYAO XUSHENG ELECTRIC APPLIANCE CO., LIMITED
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3279859 Yi Hub Catering Limited CEAEBEAERAT

3043751 Yougu Trading Co., Limited BAYESERAE

2936230 Youplus Creative Investment Company Limited MR AR AE

3057658 Yvonnio International Holdings Limited

2707616 ZHONGNEW TRADING LIMITED ST B AR AT

1899059 ZHONGXIN XIANGRUI (HK) LIMITED FEHIRGE AR AE

1905510 ZR INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS LIMITED ELF R PR S CE A TR A
Gl

2873940 Zhi Heng Ke Ji Limited FERECARAH]

2160420 Zhongshan Fango Led Limited plimiiE L EARAE

3057533 ZuoXun Electronics Co., Limited e ETFARAE

2417783 myAudeo Co., Limited AEERAIRAE

3000491 TRIERIRIAE]

1941114 AT EEARAT

8 December 2023 Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies



	G.N. 7394

